76
APPLICATION SCE-
NARIOS
	► Clamping in case of pressure drop
	► Clamping without energy requirement
	► Technical data
Series MKRS MKRS-LP
Shaft diameter 10-60 mm 10-60 mm

made of stainless steel
www.zimmer-group.com   ►   Data, Drawings, 3-D Models, Operating Instructions
1
4
2
6
3
5
77
	► SERIES MKRS  CLAMPING NC (NORMALLY CLOSED) CLOSED WITHOUT PRESSURE
Order no. Shaft Ø* Holding force Holding torque A B X
[mm] [N] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
A
B
X
MKRS1000A 10 350 2 50 56 16
MKRS1000A-LP 10 300 1 50 56 16
MKRS1200A 12 350 2 50 56 18
MKRS1200A-LP 12 300 1 50 56 18
MKRS1500A-A 15 400 3 54 56 22
MKRS1500A-LP-A 15 300 2 54 56 22
MKRS1600A 16 400 3 55 58 22
MKRS1600A-A 16 400 3 54 56 22
MKRS1600A-LP-A 16 300 2 54 56 22
MKRS2000A 20 600 6 66 60 25
MKRS2000A-LP 20 500 6 66 60 25
MKRS2500A 25 750 9 77 63 30
MKRS2500A-LP 25 650 8 77 63 30
MKRS3000A 30 1050 16 92 775 35
MKRS3000A-LP 30 850 12 92 775 35
MKRS3200A 32 1650 33 120 82 45
MKRS3200A-LP 32 1350 16 120 82 45
MKRS4000A 40 1650 34 120 82 45
MKRS4000A-LP 40 1350 34 120 82 45
MKRS5000A 50 1650 41 132 82 50
MKRS5000A-LP 50 1350 33 132 82 50
MKRS6000A 60 1650 49 142 82 50
MKRS6000A-LP 60 1350 40 142 82 50
*Min. hardness of 54 HRC
	►BENEFITS IN DETAIL
1Circular guide